
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Pre-Construction Prep 22.5 days Mon 4/21/03 Wed 5/21/03

2 Obtain zoning info/covenants 0 days Mon 4/21/03 Mon 4/21/03

3 Supply lot sale agreement 0 days Mon 4/21/03 Mon 4/21/03

4 Supply house plans 0 days Mon 4/21/03 Mon 4/21/03

5 Engineering Structural/soils 6 days Mon 4/21/03 Mon 4/28/03

6 Apply for building permit 14 days Tue 4/29/03 Fri 5/16/03

7 Create Construction bid docs 4 days Tue 4/29/03 Fri 5/2/03

8 Dist. construction docs for bids 1.5 days Mon 5/5/03 Tue 5/6/03

9 Bidding period 8 days Tue 5/6/03 Fri 5/16/03

10 Bid deadline 0 days Fri 5/16/03 Fri 5/16/03

11 Notify winning bidders 4 hrs Fri 5/16/03 Fri 5/16/03

12 Sign subcontractor agreements 1.5 days Mon 5/19/03 Tue 5/20/03

13 Secure long-term financing 10 days Mon 4/21/03 Fri 5/2/03

14 Secure construction loan 10 days Mon 5/5/03 Fri 5/16/03

15 Begin Construction onsite 1 day Tue 5/20/03 Wed 5/21/03
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